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Rangliste

43. Wanderpreis-Fahnenschwingen NOSJV
08.05.2022

Name

Rudisuli
Blochlinger
Banziger
Casanova
Sonderegger
Bueler
Dietiker
Tonz
Guidon
Widmer
Arnold
Blochlinger
Kurath
Meier
Jager
Schmied
Meisser

Fischbacher
Widmer

Vorname

Thomas
Stefan
Simon
Mario
Christian
Andreas
Werner
Oswald
Patrick
Daniel
Franz
Werner
Hannes
Werner
Carsten
Hanspeter
Tobias
Erna
Reto

28.25
28.00
26.00
27.00
26.75
24.75
24.00
26.75
24.00
23.50
23.00
22.75
20.75
20.00
19.75
17.50
17.50

16.50
12.75

27.00
26.50
27.75
25.75
25.50
25.00
22.75
19.25
19.75

Total

55.25
54.50
53.75
52.75
52.25
49.75
46.75
46.00
43.75
23.50
23.00
22.75
20.75
20.00
19.75
17.50
17.50

16.50
12.75



